
WHAT IS UNITED WAY THRIVE?
This is a FREE program to help people in the Bay Area become more financially stable through, 
personalized coaching, to help increase income, manage and eliminate debt, improve career 
opportunities, build savings, and acquire assets. Services include:

•	 Financial and employment counseling
•	 Vocational and career pathway training opportunities
•	 Screening for community resources and benefits
•	 Financial and job readiness workshops
•	 Computer resource room for job search and resume writing

UNITED WAY THRIVE ORIENTATION
DO SOMETHING ABOUT IT

Who should attend THRIVE Orientation?
Anyone who is ready to take the first step toward a better financial future. All services are free with no 
restrictions on income or status.
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UNITED WAY BAY AREA CENTER
1300A Bay Area Blvd,
Houston, TX  77058
unitedwayhouston.org/bayarea

For more information contact United Way Bay Area Center:
Phone: (281) 282-6000 
Email: bayarea@unitedwayhouston.org

No reservations required. Walk-ins welcome!

¡Se habla español y inglés!

Thursday, Aug 1 6:00pm 

Monday, Aug 5 9:00am

Thursday, Aug 8 6:00pm

Saturday, Aug 10 9:00am 

Thursday, Aug 15 6:00pm 

Monday, Aug 19 9:00am

Thursday, Aug 22 6:00pm

Monday, Aug 26 9:00am

Thursday, Aug 29 6:00pm

Thursday, Sept 5 6:00pm

Monday, Sept 9 9:00am

Thursday, Sept 12 6:00pm

Saturday, Sept 14 9:00am 

Monday, Sept 16 9:00am

Thursday, Sept 19 6:00pm

Monday, Sept 23 9:00am

Thursday, Sept 26 6:00pm

Monday, Sept 30 9:00am

Upcoming Orientations
August 2019 September 2019


